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§ 3

3.1
2002 2001 2000
88,395,860.92 77,736,892.00 13.71 91,651,276.80
23,447,052.25 24,060,139.23 -2.55 46,433,488.33
21,857,548.77 21,096,340.50 3.61 34,831,037.22
21,372,129.18 21,096,340.50 1.31 34,831,037.22
2002 2001 2000
397,339,375.89 | 436,223,994.61 -8.91 404,423,488.76
302,821,086.63 | 284,181,505.86 6.56 266,303,133.36
-35,570,818.68 81,113,973.86 -143.85 4,129,725.60
3.2
2002 2001 2000
( ) 0.2038 0.1967 3.61 0.3247
( ) 0.2038 0.1967 3.61 0.3247
% 7.22 7.42 -2.70 13.08
% 7.06 7.42 -4.85 13.07
-0.3316 0.7562 -143.85 0.0385
2002 2001 2000
2.8231 2.6493 6.56 2.4827
2.8231 2.6493 6.56 2.4657
3.3




§ 4

4.1
1 5616.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 5616.000
1667.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 1667.800
3948.200 0 0 0 0 0 0 3948.200
2
3
4
5616.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 5616.000
1 5109.390 0 0 0 0 0 0 5109.390
2
3
4 1.170 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.170
5110.560 0 0 0 0 0 0 5110.560
10726.560 0 0 0 0 0 0 10726.560
4.2
17383
+28,570,000 | 28,570,000 | 26.635
1387
+4,000,000 | 17,000,000 | 15.849 213
0 2,200,000 2.050
0 2,000,000 1.864
0| 1,965,600 | 1.832
0 1,550,000 1.445
0 842,400 | 0.785
0 832,000 0.775
+39,910 754,897 | 0.704
0 500,000 0.466




4.3

4.3.1
2002.4.25
2002 4 26
4.3.2
1995 11 8 2.5
211,166,098 84 .5%
38,833,902 15.5%
5.1

49 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
61 | 2000.12.16-2003.12.16 | 1.17 1.17
27 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
39 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
34 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
46 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
46 | 2002.6.22 -2003.12.16 0 0
44 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
51 | 2000.12.16-2003.12.16 0 0
41 | 2000.12.16-2003.12.16 0 0
40 | 2002.4.12 -2003.12.16 0 0
34 | 2002.6.22 -2003.12.16 0 0
35 | 2000.12.16-2003.12.16 0 0




5.2

1995
1995
2002
1999
1998
5.3
31.076
15
14.2
4000
1-2 1
2-4 2
4-6 5
8 6
6.1
2002 ) ) “ )
7200
2.65
35000
2700
2002 8840 13.71% 2345
-2.55% 2186 3.61%

16

143.85%




6.2

%
43,667,042.70 | 33,625,291.74 23.00 130.29 88.91 -68.04
16,470,436.72 | 2,435,542.56 85.21 275.18 100 -14.79
4,819,420.00 - 100 100 100 100
23,438,961.50 | 19,014,747.20 18.88 100 100 100
14,790,436.72 | 2,435,542.56 83.53 100 100 100
1
100%
2 49.5%
6.3
14,046,539.00 -75.21
74,349,321.92 100
100%
6.4
19,195,417.70 100%
43,528,818.22 49.24%
6.5
6.5.1
1,863,468.74 8.53%

2,070,520.82




6.5.2

1,376,897.13 6.30%

1,529,885.70
6.5.3

1,311,172.39 6.00%

1,412,664.24
6.6
6.7
( )
6.8

13.71%
58.21%(638 )




1.42 1.33

0.2
1.035 1.035
3000
1864
800 2600 400
600
9790
6.9
O v
6.10
O v
6.11
O v
6.12
O v




6.13

7200 186
2700 138
158 131
26,500
36,558 455

6.14 “
O v

6.15
O v
O v

6.16

21,857,548.77

1,092,877.44
71,708,532.59
84,622,121.36
2002 10726.56

3,217,968.00 87,069,481.04

18,578,916.45

90,287,449.04

10

2002
2002
0.3

2,185,754.88




§ 7

7.1
2002.4.13 14192 886
35000
31 | 2002.11.4 26500
2002.9.29 158 131
2002.9.29 2700 138
2002.8.8 7200 186
7.2
2002.4.13 | 12097 -0.1 0
2002.4.9 2600 0 0
7.3
O v
7.4
O v
7.5
O v
7.6
7.6.1 2001 2002 2002
7.6.2 2002
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B 2002

C 2001

7.6.3

2002

7.7

7.8

9.1

2002

( [2003]

9.2

2002

2002

2002

10 3

§ 8

89

8045063 )

11

10%

10%

50%
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5%



9.3 2001

9.4
A
49.5%
2001
2002 1 1
2002 1 1
B

2001

65%

2002

2002

2002

2002

4

4

1

2

2

1

12

2001

1

1

16.67%

51%

42,522.56

-323,126.72

-121,499.95

-121,499.95

2002

2001

4

2

2002

4
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C 2002

2001

2002 1 1

10 8

2002

2002

2002 6 30

51,300.00
-226,571.95
-226,571.95

226,571.95

2002 1 1 2002

2002 8 23

2002 9 1

9 1

2002

2004 12 31

9

29

13

6

9

30

29

44%

2002



10.1

10.2

10.3

§ 10

14

00



2002 12 31
2002.12.31 2001.12.31 2002.12.31 2001.12.31
()1

6,394,190.77] 19,506,289.37 19,666,098.09 143,391,703.89
113,850.00

( )1 7,674,697.56 ( )2 8,118,086.52
( )2| 2,965,495.01 66,654,478.96/( )3  23,061,867.07 4,925,103.52
9,326.43 ( )4 104,177,336.83  2,479,495.00
( )5 92,550.50 481,150.00
193,358.74 38,250.00[( )6 211,262.01 211,503.06
17,237,068.51 86,199,018.33 155,327,201. 02 151,602,805.47
( )3| 105,131,538.26| 176,536,459.95/( )7 283,426.67 136,787,180.69
105,131,538.26 176,536,459.95 283,426.67| 136,787,180.69
258,111,766.92 114,329,323.65/( )8 258,435,336.92 133,340,439.70
18,297,619.76] 12,308,534.89( )8  18,363,739.18 13,540,189.98
239,814,147.16| 102,020,788.76 240,071,597.74| 119,800,249.72
239,814,147.16| 102,020,788.76 240,071,597.74| 119,800,249.72
26,703,886.00
239,814,147.16| 102,020,788.76 240,071,597.74| 146,504,135.72
579,047.68 574,285.74( )9 981,943.38 574,285.74
( )10 675,207.08 755,586.99
579,047.68 574,285.74 1,657,150.46) 1,329,872.73
362,761,801.61| 365,330,552.78 397,339,375.89| 436,223,994.61

15



2002 12 31

2002.12.31 2001.12.31 2002.12.31 2001.12.31
40,000,000.00; 40,000,000.00 11 70,000,000.00, 40,000,000.00
1,348,862.00 - 12 2,353,105.23  1,736,040.00

13 4,057,386.29

13,825.10 210,000.00 28,646.05 210,000.00
65,420.34 85,308.27 171,041.05 211,086.37
3,595,151.00 4,205,568.00 14 3,595,151.000 4,205,568.00
1,689,820.19 1,264,849.59 15 1,986,623.01 1,512,231.26
46,334.75 43,137.6] 16 69,805.23 52,233.40
13,181,301.60] 35,340,183.49 17 7,423,439.13 1,338,014.96
42,120.00
59,940,714.98| 81,149,046.92 89,685,196.99 49,307,293.99
59,940,714.98| 81,149,046.92 89,685,196.99 49,307,293.99
4,833,092.27| 102,735,194.76
107,265,600.00| 107,265,600.00 18 107,265,600.00, 107,265,600.00]
84,622,121.36| 84,622,121.34 19| 84,622,121.36 84,622,121.36
23,863,884.23 20,585,251.9] 200 23,863,884.23 20,585,251.91
7,953,961.42 6,861,083.9§ 7,953,961.42] 6,861,083.98
87,069,481.04| 71,708,532.59 21 87,069,481.04 71,708,532.59
302,821,086.63 284,181,505.86 302,821,086.63 284,181,505.86
362,761,801.61| 365,330,552.78 397,339,375.89 436,223,994.61
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2002

2002 2001 2002 2001
44,198,160.30| 56,664 ,260.00 )22 |88,395,860.9277,736,892.00
19,040,435.92 34,703,168.82 )2255,075,581.5036,568,452.72

3,210,215.53 858,892.15 )23 | 3,649,459.11 1,937,161.64
21,947,508.85| 21,102,199.03 29,670,820.3139,231,277.64

357,974.26 183,019.95 1,835,869.86  830,332.57

899,999.17| 6,640,377.21 2,291,787.1112,596,026.18

2,137,185.19 1,939,721.86 )24 | 2,414,894.11 1,768,531.35
18,552,350.23 12,339,080.01 23,128,269.2324,036,387.54
4,580,035.22) 10,960,066.96 )25 -2,994._89 23,751.69
7,680.00 - 340,362.28 -
18,584 .37 18,584 .37 -
23,121,481.08 23,299,146.97 23,447,052.2524,060,139.23
1,263,932.31 2,202,806.47 )26 | 1,366,514.91 2,482,221.54
- - 222,988.57  481,577.19
21,857,548.77| 21,096,340.50 21,857,548.7721,096,340.50
71,708,532.59 56,994,611.17 71,708,532.5956,994,611.17,
93,566,081.36| 78,090,951.67 93,566,081.3678,090,951.67,
2,185,754.88 2,109,634.05 2,185,754.88 2,109,634.05
1,092,877.44 1,054,817.03 1,092,877.44 1,054,817.03
90,287,449.04] 74,926,500.59 90,287,449.0474,926,500.59
3,217,968.00, 3,217,968.00 3,217,968.00 3,217,968.00
87,069,481.04] 71,708,532.59 87,069,481.0471,708,532.59
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2002

37,413,872.76 |  77,323,078.86
75,947,784.54 | 79,717,284.70
113,361,657.30 | 157,040,363.56
12,406,576.31 | 151,939,195.28
948,595.20 1,460,843.56
4,685,660.52 5,275,058.59

( )27 4,495,716.87 | 33,936,084.81
22,536,548.90 | 192,611,182.24
90,825,108.40 | -35,570,818.68
26,000,000.00 |  26,000,000.00
- 8,081,161.40
26,000,000.00 | 34,081,161.40
22,949,032.00 |  22,990,659.00
100,580, 000.00 1,580,000.00
123,529,032.00 |  24,570,659.00
-97,529,032.00 9,510,502.40
- 3,000,000.00

- 3,000,000.00
40,000,000.00 |  70,000,000.00
40,000,000.00 |  73,000,000.00
40,000,000.00 |  40,000,000.00
6,408,175.00 6,779,875.00
46,408,175.00 |  46,779,875.00

18




2002

-6,408,175.00 |  26,220,125.00
-13,112,098.60 159,808.72
21,857,548.77 | 21,857,548.77
- 222,988.57

-297,648.65 | -2,057,303.42
6,055,706.14 |  6,067,452.97
11,238.06 53,926.70
40,340.00 40,340.00
-155,108.74 -155,108.74
18,484.37 18,484.37
2,579,890.00 2,925,543.59
-4,580,035.22 2,994.89
- -92,550.50
50,808,934.96 | -69,582,541.24
17,541,170.06 5,510,316.71
90,825,108.40 | -35,570,818.68
6,394,190.77 | 19,666,098.09
19,506,289.37 |  19,506,289.37
-13,112,098.60 159,808.72

19




2002

% % / /
9.798 10.109 0.277 0.277
7.638 7.880 0.216 0.216
7.218 7.447 0.204 0.204
7.058 7.282 0.199 0.199

20




2002 12

31

2001.12.31

2002.12.31

3,522,373.87

1,428,453.18

3,500,000.00

1,450,827.05

383,536.49

383,536.49

3,522,373.87

1,044,916.69

3,500,000.00

1,067,290.56

21



